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PRESTIGE
1 FIERS Mauro
2 JANSEN Jerre
3 SMET Maurits
4 VAN VAERENBERG Ruben
5 STOCKMAN Lars
6 JANSSENS Milan
7 MEIJERS Robin
8 FIERENS Nand
10 GEENS Matiz
11 VERVAET Kobe
13 VAN LOOKE Cas
14 VAN DYCK Robbe
15 VAN HOECK Sam
16 ROELANDT Alessio
17 VLEKKEN Wodan
18 VAN VRACEM Robbe
19 DE RIDDER Mats
20 CEULEMANS Swa
21 CELEN Joren
22 MEERSMAN Flor
23 DE MAEYER Lukas
24 DEROYE Yorbe
25 STEVENS Pelle
26 VAN OIRBEEK Jules
27 OSAER Emiel
28 STROOBANTS Viggo
29 MEEUSEN Reinout
30 NIJS Alexander
31 ERPELS Milo
32 VAN CAUTER Wout
33 LOQUET Seppe
34 SPAEPEN Tyron
35 DE LOOSE Senne
36 LENS Mil
Ul7 meisjes
41 VAN DER VEKEN Elena
42 MAES Lisa

43

VAN HASSELT Anouk

JAARMARKTCROSS NIEL 11/11/2023
STARTLIST U17 1e jaars

10065255924
10065255217
10107750109
10122352851
10122168753
10123693269
10065257540
10077779735
10065251274
10130964936
10086320179
10101947889
10077885021
10085607029
10105900944
10126379159
10065251375
10082554761
10065257843
10127435247
10080167955
10111628186
10092777551
10086265518
10074876708
10122700839
10065257944
10082983985
10065245113
10126312774
10092328422
10126567200
10071751890
10115794540

10023156106
10125216674
10105015820
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AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM
ACROG-TORMANS

AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM

YOUNG CYCLING TALENT D&D

AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS

DE DIJLESPURTERS V.V. MECHELEN V.Z.W.
UCT CYCLING TEAM

MAES CT GLABBEEK
ACROG-TORMANS

AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM
LOTTO-X-OATS ATHLETES FOR HOPE
ANTWERP CYCLING TEAM KONTICH
WAC TEAM VZW

Individueel

TEAM KEMPEN

ANTWERP CYCLING TEAM KONTICH
STARBIKES - BERT CONTAINERS

AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS

SPORT EN STEUN - LEOPOLDSBURG
ACLAGRO MTB TEAM

VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM
KZLWC - DAVO

SPORT EN STEUN - LEOPOLDSBURG
KZLWC - DAVO

YOUNG CYCLING TEAM MIDDELKERKE
YOUNG CYCLING TALENT D&D

WAC TEAM VZW

AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS

BMX 2000 DESSEL

MAES CT GLABBEEK

VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM
ANTWERP CYCLING TEAM KONTICH
AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM

YOUNG CYCLING TALENT D&D

WILLEBRORD WIL VOORUIT
TOMABEL-INOFEC CYCLINGTEAM
TWC HET SNELLE WIEL
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